Department of Health

NORMAN GEORGE FREEMAN SR

License Number: ME72527
Data As Of 7/23/2025

Profession Medical Doctor
License ME72527

License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2026

License Original Issue Date 02/28/1997
Address of Record St Josepghs Hospital

3001 W. DR. MLK JR BLVD #310
TAMPA, FL 33607

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-

malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship  Profession License Effective Date
ALEXANDER, ABIGAIL LOPEZ AA ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 396 11/1/2020
BURAN, STEPHANIE ANN AA ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 362 11/1/2020

CHUNG, DIANA AA ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 585 11/1/2020


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

CHUNG, JULIA

COFFMAN, JOHN STEVEN
EMMERMAN, ZOE ALEXANDRA
HESS, JEFFREY GLENN

HEWLETT, TODD FREW

HISGHMAN, KALEY BROOKE
HISGHMAN, KALEY BROOKE
KABLAOUI, NOUR

KELSEY, MICHAEL THOMAS-JOSEPH JR
MAJDALAWI, RAZAN

MCLAREN, LAUREN TAMIKO KHOURI
MEHTA, SONIA DESHMUKH

MUDD, RICHARD EDWARD
NIKOLOVSKA, VANESSA
NORAUSKY, MORGAN MERCEDES CAA
PALUCH, NATHAN WILLIAM

RICE, DANIELLA RENE

SANTANA, KIMBERLY LOEBER
SELVAGGIO, JACQUELYN ANNE
SIEFRING, KRISTEN MONIQUE
SMITH, GRACE MARIE

TOUJAGUE, CHAD ECHEVARRIA
TRAVER, AUSTIN ROBERT
VALERIO, ELIAS ALFONSO
WEIRICH, NATHAN DOUGLAS
WEITZEL, CASEY ANN

WILLIAMS, CHRISTINA LEE
WILLIAMSON, MARYA CAROLINE
YOUNG, NATHAN ASHER

Relationship

22232232

»
C
o8]
)
X
g
-
m

2222222222222 2222 22

Profession

ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
MEDICAL DOCTOR
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS
ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License Effective Date

408
154
417
270
66344
176
176
423
56
666
340
104076
163
469
405
543
654
667
67
S
665
281
540
526
29
578
87
249
299

11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
7/1/2021

11/1/2020
7/16/2014
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2021
11/1/2020
5/1/2021

11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
9/1/2021

10/1/2021
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
10/1/2021
6/29/2021
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020
11/1/2020



	NORMAN GEORGE FREEMAN SR
	License Number: ME72527
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Subordinate Practitioners

