NORMAN GEORGE FREEMAN SR

License Number: ME72527

Data As Of 7/23/2025

Profession Medical Doctor
License ME72527
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date 02/28/1997

Address of Record St Josephs Hospital

3001 W. DR. MLK JR BLVD #310

TAMPA, FL 33607

No

Controlled Substance Prescriber

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-

malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

 $You\ may\ also\ contact\ Public\ Records\ by\ telephone\ at\ (850)\ 245-4252,\ option\ 4\ or\ by\ written\ correspondence\ at:$

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ALEXANDER, ABIGAIL LOPEZ	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	396	11/1/2020
BURAN, STEPHANIE ANN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	362	11/1/2020
CHUNG, DIANA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	585	11/1/2020

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
CHUNG, JULIA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	408	11/1/2020
COFFMAN, JOHN STEVEN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	154	11/1/2020
EMMERMAN, ZOE ALEXANDRA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	417	11/1/2020
HESS, JEFFREY GLENN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	270	11/1/2020
HEWLETT, TODD FREW	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	66344	7/1/2021
HISGHMAN, KALEY BROOKE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	176	11/1/2020
HISGHMAN, KALEY BROOKE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	176	7/16/2014
KABLAOUI, NOUR	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	423	11/1/2020
KELSEY, MICHAEL THOMAS-JOSEPH JR	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	56	11/1/2020
MAJDALAWI, RAZAN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	666	11/1/2021
MCLAREN, LAUREN TAMIKO KHOURI	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	340	11/1/2020
MEHTA, SONIA DESHMUKH	AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	104076	5/1/2021
MUDD, RICHARD EDWARD	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	163	11/1/2020
NIKOLOVSKA, VANESSA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	469	11/1/2020
NORAUSKY, MORGAN MERCEDES CAA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	405	11/1/2020
PALUCH, NATHAN WILLIAM	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	543	11/1/2020
RICE, DANIELLA RENE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	654	9/1/2021
SANTANA, KIMBERLY LOEBER	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	667	10/1/2021
SELVAGGIO, JACQUELYN ANNE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	67	11/1/2020
SIEFRING, KRISTEN MONIQUE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	315	11/1/2020
SMITH, GRACE MARIE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	665	10/1/2021
TOUJAGUE, CHAD ECHEVARRIA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	281	6/29/2021
TRAVER, AUSTIN ROBERT	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	540	11/1/2020
VALERIO, ELIAS ALFONSO	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	526	11/1/2020
WEIRICH, NATHAN DOUGLAS	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	29	11/1/2020
WEITZEL, CASEY ANN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	578	11/1/2020
WILLIAMS, CHRISTINA LEE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	87	11/1/2020
WILLIAMSON, MARYA CAROLINE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	249	11/1/2020
YOUNG, NATHAN ASHER	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	299	11/1/2020

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.